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Vienna International Swim Meet '16
Wien, 26. - 29.5.2016

Wettkampf 31 Männer, 400m Freistil Int. Rating OP
27.5.2016 - 17:45 Protokoll Finale
Punkte: FINA 2015

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

Finale
1. BRANDL, David AUT 87 1. Perger Schwimmverein 3:52.39 849

50m: 27.30 27.30 150m: 1:26.00 29.31 250m: 2:24.91 29.40 350m: 3:23.80 29.27
100m: 56.69 29.39 200m: 1:55.51 29.51 300m: 2:54.53 29.62 400m: 3:52.39 28.59

2. KUNCAR, David CZE 93 Kometa Brno 4:00.79 763
50m: 27.68 27.68 150m: 1:27.19 29.94 250m: 2:27.61 30.15 350m: 3:29.83 31.10

100m: 57.25 29.57 200m: 1:57.46 30.27 300m: 2:58.73 31.12 400m: 4:00.79 30.96

3. BODMER, Matteo SUI 99 Schwimmclub Uster Wallisellen 4:03.04 742
50m: 28.26 28.26 150m: 1:29.87 30.93 250m: 2:31.56 30.48 350m: 3:33.16 30.57

100m: 58.94 30.68 200m: 2:01.08 31.21 300m: 3:02.59 31.03 400m: 4:03.04 29.88

4. GADGAARD, Mikkel DEN 99 Denmark 4:06.46 711
50m: 28.27 28.27 150m: 1:30.28 31.22 250m: 2:32.92 31.44 350m: 3:35.63 31.74

100m: 59.06 30.79 200m: 2:01.48 31.20 300m: 3:03.89 30.97 400m: 4:06.46 30.83

5. RICHTSFELD, Felix GER 96 SV Wacker Burghausen 4:06.67 710
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:31.25 31.38 250m: 2:34.10 31.30 350m: 3:36.71 31.07

100m: 59.87 31.01 200m: 2:02.80 31.55 300m: 3:05.64 31.54 400m: 4:06.67 29.96

6. NUSSBAUMER, Felix AUT 99 Vienna Aquatic SC 4:10.79 675
50m: 28.09 28.09 150m: 1:30.93 31.96 250m: 2:34.96 32.28 350m: 3:39.09 32.25

100m: 58.97 30.88 200m: 2:02.68 31.75 300m: 3:06.84 31.88 400m: 4:10.79 31.70

7. GRILLO, Giano DEN 98 Denmark 4:10.84 675
50m: 28.79 28.79 150m: 1:31.10 31.26 250m: 2:34.63 31.72 350m: 3:39.87 32.98

100m: 59.84 31.05 200m: 2:02.91 31.81 300m: 3:06.89 32.26 400m: 4:10.84 30.97

8. MIZERA, Daniel SVK 99 J&T Sportteam Bratislava 4:14.55 646
50m: 28.39 28.39 150m: 1:31.93 32.09 250m: 2:37.01 32.56 350m: 3:42.57 32.71

100m: 59.84 31.45 200m: 2:04.45 32.52 300m: 3:09.86 32.85 400m: 4:14.55 31.98


